T SABRZK AR [B) R FN LR % (&

= S4B msermsk

IR SABAN((FALRRLR)) B 24174 L. TERMBRSEEA
(1) FEI2ALL: 06:52 - 18:22(2) ZM{ELk: 07:00 - 18:30
1 FAMoovitik 24 IE SABAA BRI AL R . AR EIE SABANE T HEA R Z sk B[]

Fra): FRRssk WIESABAIZ MRt R) R
2 Uk et LDy EE NN FIES

EjH

DSk EA—
BHi—

E=
E R
EfR
EHIN

ibr LB

BHESIBMLHER
Fl: F3RALsk
YRR 2
TERR: 2 43
BV

06:52 -

06:52 -

06:52 -

06:52 -

06:52 -

06:52 -

06:52 -

18:22

18:22

18:22

18:22

18:22

18:22

18:22


https://moovitapp.com/guangzhou__foshan____%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E%E4%BD%9B%E5%B1%B1-3421/lines/S4B%E8%88%AA%E7%BA%BF/317324/990887/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Guangzhou__Foshan____%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E%25E4%25BD%259B%25E5%25B1%25B1-3421-855609-317324&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E8%A5%BF%E5%A0%A4%E7%A0%81%E5%A4%B4
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Dzh-cn%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3D%25E4%25B8%25AD%25E5%259B%25BD%26ep.metro_name%3D%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Guangzhou__Foshan____%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E%25E4%25BD%259B%25E5%25B1%25B1-3421-855609-317324&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3421&af_sub7=3421&deep_link_sub1=3421&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D317324%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D317324%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_S4B%E8%88%AA%E7%BA%BF_%E8%A5%BF%E5%A0%A4%E7%A0%81%E5%A4%B4_%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_S4B%E8%88%AA%E7%BA%BF_%E8%A5%BF%E5%A0%A4%E7%A0%81%E5%A4%B4_%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E_View

[ibr LS
AT

’ f{"l © OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

& SABATER FRIZEnL ®@moovit
WK SABAZ MBI RIZR
e LED S NN
EHH 07:00-18:30
BHl— 07:00-18:30
BHi— 07:00-18:30
BHi= 07:00-18:30
EH 07:00-18:30
EHR 07:00-18:30
EHA 07:00 - 18:30
RWIESIBIZMER
Fra: ZE AL sk
R E: 2
TR 2 5

BRI


https://moovitapp.com/guangzhou__foshan____%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E%E4%BD%9B%E5%B1%B1-3421/lines/S4B%E8%88%AA%E7%BA%BF/317324/990887/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Guangzhou__Foshan____%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E%25E4%25BD%259B%25E5%25B1%25B1-3421-855609-317324&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E8%A5%BF%E5%A0%A4%E7%A0%81%E5%A4%B4
https://moovitapp.com/guangzhou__foshan____%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E%E4%BD%9B%E5%B1%B1-3421/lines/S4B%E8%88%AA%E7%BA%BF/317324/990887/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Guangzhou__Foshan____%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E%25E4%25BD%259B%25E5%25B1%25B1-3421-855609-317324&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E8%A5%BF%E5%A0%A4%E7%A0%81%E5%A4%B4
https://moovitapp.com/guangzhou__foshan____%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E%E4%BD%9B%E5%B1%B1-3421/lines/S4B%E8%88%AA%E7%BA%BF/317324/990888/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Guangzhou__Foshan____%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E%25E4%25BD%259B%25E5%25B1%25B1-3421-855609-317324&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E8%A5%BF%E5%A0%A4%E7%A0%81%E5%A4%B4

e\
-.35'3'

:r;g-.i@%

@ OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

& SABATER | ZEHEDL ®moovit

#RAT PAFEmMoovitapp.com N 48K S4BT KIPDFET[R) R AN L&, {# FAMoovithy HFEXE ) MNAISKETARE . 5%
ZIRUAR AHEAZBE 1T,

© 2024 Moovit - £ BB FiEHF


https://moovitapp.com/guangzhou__foshan____%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E%E4%BD%9B%E5%B1%B1-3421/lines/S4B%E8%88%AA%E7%BA%BF/317324/990888/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Guangzhou__Foshan____%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E%25E4%25BD%259B%25E5%25B1%25B1-3421-855609-317324&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E8%A5%BF%E5%A0%A4%E7%A0%81%E5%A4%B4
https://moovitapp.com/guangzhou__foshan____%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E%E4%BD%9B%E5%B1%B1-3421/lines/S4B%E8%88%AA%E7%BA%BF/317324/990888/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Guangzhou__Foshan____%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E%25E4%25BD%259B%25E5%25B1%25B1-3421-855609-317324&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E8%A5%BF%E5%A0%A4%E7%A0%81%E5%A4%B4

